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. G.657A &4t | KEATEHMEREE 7.5mm(1 B) - £ 1550nm KRIFEKETE 0.5dB LT - £ 1650nm
MEREFIERETE 1dB AT ; HZEFEEE 15mm(10 B) - £ 1550nm ZRIFEK{ERE 0.03dB LT + #£ 1650nm
HEREIEXRERE 0.1dB LT

. FEBRARZEZEARIE - FTTH - (FAZIEEBAERZSEEN - B(E5E - ER)MEGAKREHIERA - OxXiE

Gigabit + ATM - FDDI - Bellcord-409 - Bellcord GR-20-CORE £ ERIRIE -

Emirit

o ¢ 18# : 9um Core Diameter/125um Cladding

o o MIZAME : 9+1.5um @1300nm ; 10.4+£1.0um @1550nm

o ¢ —RIREEIME : 250+15um ; HFRIME : 125+1.0um

o & RICHINSRIUN : 100kpsi

o o NI (Attenuation): iR 1310nm<0.4dB/km ; & 1550nm<0.3dB/km

. ¢ REHE : 7 F-30°Cto +60°C; i T F:0°Cto +60°C -
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